
BECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1885, and the 20th June, 1885. to
00

BEVENTJE

AND OTHEE RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1 885 :—
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE.

Land Tax and House Duty
Property and Income Tax
Post Office •>
Telegraph Service ...

Interest on Advances for Local Works
and on Purchase Money of Suez

REVENUE ...

—

£

— «

— mm

—
Total including Balance ...

?•

OTHER RECEIPTS.
Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer
Money raised by Exchequer Bonds

Totals •

Total Eeceipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 1885.
to

20th June,
1885.

£
3,647,4-18
1,345,759
4,993,207

5,018,000
5,077,000
2,678,000

580,000
2,305,000
1,610,000

355,000
60,000

180,389
647,007

18,510,396

23,503,603

314,179
400,000

24,217,782

1st April, 1884,
to

21st June,
1884.

£
4,259,916
1,372,653
5,632,569

4,328,000
5,486,000
2,773,000

640,000
2,183,000
1,650,000

355,000
60,000

188,501
749,139

18,312,640

23,945,209

385,922

24,331,131

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHEE PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.
Permanent Charge of Debt
Interest, &c., of Debt, not forming
part of the Permanent Charge

Other Charges on Consolidated Fund
Supply Services

E

OTHER PAYMENTS
Advances, under various Acts, issued fro
Treasury Bills, more paid off than issue
Exchequer Bills, more paid off than is*

T, , (Bank <.Balances : «• ••• ••• •j-n,,,,].

Tot

—

£

__

—

XPENDITURE ...

• \
m the Exchequer
d
sued ... ...

>f England
of Ireland ...

ilS ••• ...

Total Issues out of Exchequer to
meet Payments from

1st April, 1885,
to

20th June,
1885.

£

4,994,723

56,991
305,835

12,639,905

17,997,354

575,000

18,572,354

3,837,786
1,807,642

24,217,782

1st April, 1884,
to

21st June,
1884.

£

5,509,494

53,405
280,404

8,531,464

14,374,767

336,000
1,011,000

6,000

15,727,767

7,325,190
1,278,174

24,331,131

asw
t-«§
i

iz;

09

oo
oo
ex

Treasury, June 23, 1885.


