. REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.	-	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from				Total Issues out of Exchequer to meet Payments from	
		1st April, 1885. to 20th June, 1885.	1st April, 1884, to 21st June, 1884.	EXPENDITUBE and other Payments.	_	1st April, 1885, to 20th June, 1885.	1st April, 1884, to 21st June, 1884.
Balance on 1st April, 1885 : Bank of England Bank of Ireland Bank of Ireland REVENUE. Customs Excise Stamps Land Tax and House Duty Property and Income Tax Telegraph Service Crown Lands Interest on Advances for Local Works and on Purchase Money of Suez	£	£ 3,647,448 1,345,759 4,993,207	£ 4,259,916 1,372,653 5,632,569	EXPENDITURE. Permanent Charge of Debt Interest, &c., of Debt, not forming	£ —	£ 4,994,723 56,991	£ 5,509,494 53,405
		5,018,000 5,077,000 2,678,000 580,000 2,805,000	4,328,000 5,486,000 2,773,000 640,000 2,183,000	part of the Permanent Charge Other Charges on Consolidated Fund Supply Services		305,835 12,639,305	280,404 8,531,464
		1,610,000 355,000 60,000 60,000 1,550,000 355,000 60,000		Expenditure		17,997,354	14,374,767
and on Purchase Money of Suez Canal Shares Miscellaneous		180,389 647,007	188,501 749,139				•
Revenue		18,510,396	18,312,640	· · ·			-
Totel includi	ng Balance	23,503,603	23,945,209	OTHER PAYMENTS Advances, under various Acts, issued fro Treasury Bills, more paid off than issue Exchequer Bills, more paid off than iss	m the Exchequor	575,000 —	336,000 1,011,000 6,000
\$			-			18,572,354	15,727,767
OTHER RECEIPTS. Advances, under various Acts. repaid to the Exchequer Money raised by Exchequer Bonds		314,179 400,000	385,922 —	Balances : Bank	of England of Ireland	3,837,786 1,807,642	7,325,190 1,278,174
Total	5	24,217,782	24,331,131	Tota	als	24,217,782	24,331,131

RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1885, and the 20th June, 1885.

Treasury, June 23, 1885.

THE LONDON GAZETTE, JUNE 23, 1885.

2874